
 

 

 

GOFFSTOWN TRANSFER STATION 2017 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  

 

 

New Years Day - Sunday, January 1, 2017, Transfer Station closed Tuesday, 

January 3, 2017.  Trash and Recycling on schedule 

 

 

President's Day - Monday, February 20, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Saturday, 

February 18, 2017. Trash and Recycling on schedule 
 

 

Memorial Day - Monday, May 29, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Saturday, May 27, 

2017. Trash and Recycling on schedule 

 

 

Independence Day – Tuesday, July 4, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Tuesday, July 

4, 2017.  Trash and Recycling one day late all week 

 

 

Labor Day - Monday, September 4, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Saturday, 

September 2, 2017.  Trash and Recycling on schedule 
 

 

Columbus Day - Monday, October 9, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Saturday, 

October 7, 2017. Trash and Recycling on schedule 

  

 

Veteran's Day – Saturday, November 11, 2017, Transfer Station closed on Saturday, 

November 11, 2017.  Trash and Recycling on schedule 

 

  

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 23, 2017, Transfer Station closed on 

Thursday November 23, 2017.  Thursday Trash and Recycling pickup moved to Friday 

and Friday pickup moved to Saturday  

 

 

Christmas Day - Monday, December 25, 2017, Transfer Station closed Saturday, 

December 23, 2017.  Trash and Recycling on schedule 

 

 

 

 

Hours of Operation Tuesday - Saturday, 7:30AM - 3:00PM 
 

Transfer Station Phone # 497- 4824 


